

 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 


DENVER PUBLIC LIBRARY BOOKMOBILE

1 229

12 13 14 15 16

For more information about Mobile Services, 
Email: mobile-services@denverlibrary.org, Phone: 720-865-1112

MONDAY TUESDAY
MONDAY

WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

30 31

5 6 7 8 9

10:45a-11:45a: 
Sinton's
Sanctuary
2p-3p: The Argyle
3:30p-5p: 
Aloft Hotel

19 20 21 22 23

26 27 28 29 30

SEPTEMBER 2022

9:30a-10:30a: 
Colburn Apts
11a-12p: Halcyon House
12:30p-1:30p: 
Syracuse Plaza
2p-4p: Windsor Gardens
3:30p-4:30p: Welcome
Community Village

10:30a-11:30a: 
Tower at Speer
12p-1p: 
Courthouse
Square 
3p-4p: Park Place

NO SERVICE /
LIBRARY
CLOSED 

10a-11a: Holy Family
11:30a-12:30p: 
Corona Apts
1p-2p: N. Lincoln DHA
2:30p-3:30p: 
Ramada Hotel
4p-5p: Bluff Lake Apts

10a-11a: Guadalupe
11:30a-12:30p:
Francis Heights &
Dayspring 
1p-2p: Vida DHA
3p-4p: Mariposa DHA
3:30p-4:30p: 
Sheridan Glen

10a-11a: 
Juanita Nolasco
12p-1p: 
Courtyards @ Mtn
View
1:30p-2:30p: 
Barney Ford DHA

10a-11a: Juanita Nolasco
12p-1p: Courtyards @
Mtn View & 
Hirschfeld DHA
1:30p-2:30p: 
Barney Ford DHA
3:30p-4:30p: 
Westwood DHA

Drop off holds at: 
Franklin Park & Balfour
9:30a-10:30a: 
Cathedral Plaza
11a-12p: Marian Plaza
1p-2p: Garden Court &
Elisabetta Apts
2:30p-4p: Kavod

9:30a-10:30a: 
Higgins Plaza
11:30a-12:30p: 
Clermont Park
1p-2p: 
Samaritan House
2p-3p: William Tell
3:30p-4:30p: Olin Apts 

11a-12p: Walsh Manor
11:30a-12:30p: Westridge
/ Mulroy DHA
12:30p-1:30p: Drehmoor
Apts
2p-3p: St. Martin Plaza
3:30p-4:30p: Beloved
Community Village
4p-5p: Columbine DHA

10:30a-11:30a: 
Tower at Speer
12p-1p: 
Courthouse
Square 
3p-4p: Park Place

10:45a-11:45a: 
Sinton's
Sanctuary
2p-3p: The Argyle
3:30p-5p: 
Aloft Hotel

9:30a-10:15p: 
Marycrest - Harmony
10:20a-11a: 
Marycrest - Serenity
11:30a-12:30p: 
Cottage Hill
1p-2p: Thomas Connole &
Sunnyside Apartments

10a-11a: Holy Family
11:30a-12:30p: 
Corona Apts
1p-2p: N. Lincoln DHA
2:30p-3:30p: 
Ramada Hotel
4p-5p: 
Bluff Lake Apts

9:30a-10:30a: 
Mountain View DHA
10a-11a: Guadalupe
11:30a-12:30p: Francis
Heights & Dayspring 
1p-2p: Vida DHA
3p-4p: Mariposa DHA
3:30p-4:30p: 
Sheridan Glen

11a-12p: 
Halcyon House
12:30p-1:30p: 
Casa Loma
2p-4p: 
Windsor Gardens
3:30p-4:30p: Welcome
Community Village

9:30a-10:30a: 
Higgins Plaza
11:30a-12:30p: 
Clermont Park
2p-3p: William Tell
1p-2p: Samaritan House
3:30p-4:30p: Olin Apts 
4p-5p: Parkside Apts

10:30a-11:30a: 
Tower at Speer
12p-1p: 
Courthouse Square 
3p-4p: Park Place &
Quigg-Newton DHA

10:45a-11:45a: 
Sinton's
Sanctuary
2p-3p: The Argyle
3:30p-5p: 
Aloft Hotel

Drop off holds at: 
Franklin Park & Balfour
9:30a-10:30a: 
Cathedral Plaza
11a-12p: Marian Plaza
1p-2p: Garden Court &
Stella Apts

11a-12p: Walsh Manor
11:30a-12:30p:
Westridge / Mulroy DHA
12:30p-1:30p:
Drehmoor Apts
2p-3p: St. Martin Plaza
3:30p-4:30p: Beloved
Community Village

Drop off holds at: 
Franklin Park & Balfour 
9:30a-10:30a: 
Cathedral Plaza
11a-12p: Marian Plaza
1p-2p: Garden Court
2:30p-4p: Kavod

9:30a-10:30a: 
Higgins Plaza
11:30a-12:30p: 
Clermont Park
2p-3p: William Tell
1p-2p: Samaritan House
3:30p-4:30p: Olin Apts 

11a-12p: Walsh Manor
11:30a-12:30p:
Westridge / Mulroy DHA
12:30p-1:30p:
Drehmoor Apts
3:30p-4:30p: Beloved
Community Village


